Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher K-6

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch

Teacher K-6

Teacher Special Education

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Vice Princ-Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher Other
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Head Custodian
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Custodian (Night)
Principal Secretary |

Cafeteria Manager |

Other Positions Held

Vice Princ-Elementary

K-12 Education Entity

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Department

Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary

Oakwood Elementary

Total Wages

$124,945
$90,351
$87,941
$82,635
$82,353
$82,123
$79,350
$77,020
$74,217
$71,485
$71,298
$70,397
$69,376
$68,939
$67,094
$66,833
$66,543
$65,527
$64,475
$63,806
$57,490
$53,889
$53,633
$52,682
$52,395
$50,729
$49,495
$48,400
$43,685
$40,455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,117
$14,148
$13,825
$25,700
$18,948
$13,064
$21,126
$35,091
$17,961
$10,042
$17,587
$34,257
$27,753
$11,287
$22,962
$27,436
$10,950
$10,814
$27,086
$17,020
$26,206
$25,702
$14,214

$9,105
$21,417
$14,823
$19,544

$8,145
$13,648

$7,574



Teacher Preschool

Typist Clerk I

Teacher Special Education
Teacher Special Education
Paraed-Special Education
Teacher Preschool
Paraed-Special Education
Paraed-Special Education
Cafeteria Assistant |
Cafeteria Assistant |

Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish

Paraed-Bilingual-Cambodian

Cafeteria Assistant |

Bridge Program Site Leader

Paraed-Special Education
Paraed-Special Education
Adult Crossing Guard
Paraed-Bilingual-Hmong
Adult Crossing Guard
Principal Secretary |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Paraed-Bridge Program

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Oakwood Elementary

Oakwood Elementary

$38,419
$33,759
$33,714
$33,331
$29,808
$26,364
$23,640
$23,624
$21,009
$20,275
$20,100
$18,154
$17,499
$16,289
$15,310
$10,352
$9,080
$8,798
$5,019
$2,859
$37

$7,178
$6,419
$23,080
$19,547
$5,927
$5,557
$4,997
$3,475
$0
$9,683
$8,889
$4,336
$4,204
$1,666
$8,238
$4,177
$0

$0

$0
$150
$5



